ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SERBIA

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Game No. Home
1 ISL

2 SRB
3 BEL
4 NED
5 BEL
6 ISL

7 CRO
8 NED
9 CRO
10 SRB

Guest

NED
CRO
ISL
CRO
SRB
SRB
ISL
BEL
BEL
NED

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

ISL:

SRB:

BEL:

NED:

BEL:
ISL:

CRO:
NED:
CRO:
SRB:

Best Players
18.

9.
5.
16.

14,
24.
15.

As of SAT 17 SEP 2022

RUNARSSON Unnar
DINIC Matija

VREYS Lowie
LESTELUHU Jay
PICCART Chad
EGGERTSSON Thorgils
IDZAN Vito

HUISMAN Jay
MARINKOVIC Karlo

JEREMIC Antonije

CRO:

ISL:

CRO:
SRB:
SRB:

ISL:
BEL:
BEL:

NED:

Best Players
NED: 3.
14.
24,
1.
12.
25.
11.
1.

18.

de BRUIJN Wesley
IDZAN Vito
SVEINSSON Atli
MIKULIC Ivan
DJORDJEVIC Bojan
PADALICA Akim
MAGNUSSON Hakon
LIEVENS Jelle
CUYLEN Rik

TIMMER Marvin
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